4/19/2005

NYC
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

LI
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

ROS
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

PIM
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

HQ
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

NE
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

Total Awarded (MW)

Summer 2005 Capability Period
Monthly Auction Results for UCAP

(May 2005 through October 2005)

May

1,035.2
11.86

2.7
8.00

1,630.0
0.75

2,667.9

June

852.8
11.68

6.00

331.8
0.75

1,184.6

July August Setpember October
657.0 657.0 657.0 657.0
1168 $ 1168 $ 11.68 11.68

600 $ 6.00 $ 6.00 6.00
533.2 372.8 477.0 312.8
065 $ 065 $ 0.60 0.60

- $ - $ - -
20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
065 $ 065 $ 0.60 0.60

- $ - $ - -
1,210.2 1,049.8 1,154.0 989.8

Posting for May 2005 Monthly Auction.xls



